
South
AL, AR, LA, MS, OK, TX 
Houston & Edmond Offices

Laurie Tipton
(713) 351–8456
laurie.tipton@rtspecialty.com

Natalie Broadway
(346) 352–8975
natalie.broadway@rtspecialty.com

Richard Shaw
(830) 460–9407
richard.shaw@rtspecialty.com

Sam Tilford
(214) 545–6714
samuel.tilford@rtspecialty.com

Vanessa Bagwell
(405) 726–2816 
vanessa.bagwell@rtspecialty.com

Florida
FL
Tampa & Richmond Offices

Hayden Harlow
(727) 540–2145
hayden.harlow@rtspecialty.com

Tommy Walton
(804) 465–6175 
tommy.walton@rtspecialty.com

Joanna Cordon
(804) 471–4060
joanna.cordon@rtspecialty.com

Southeast
GA, SC
Richmond Offices

Hunter Cox
(804) 465–6112
hunter.cox@rtspecialty.com

Tommy Walton
(804) 465–6175 
tommy.walton@rtspecialty.com

RT Specialty - Personal Lines
Regional Referrals

RT Specialty is a division of RSG Specialty, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company based in Illinois. RSG Specialty, LLC, is a subsidiary of Ryan Specialty, LLC. RT Specialty provides wholesale 
insurance brokerage and other services to agents and brokers. As a wholesale broker, RT Specialty does not solicit insurance from the public. Some products may only be available in certain states, and 
some products may only be available from surplus lines insurers. In California: RSG Specialty Insurance Services, LLC (License #0G97516). ©2024 Ryan Specialty, LLC

Private Client Group /  
California
Nationwide (50 States)
Targets Agents with Private
Client Specialists

Jason Lentz
National Practice Leader
(702) 444–2246
jason.lentz@rtspecialty.com

Brenna Gaines
(702) 444–2251
brenna.gaines@rtspecialty.com  

Shana Hildebrand
(720) 647–6243
shana.hildebrand@rtspecialty.com  

Tim Lovier
(415) 445–5028
timothy.lovier@rtspecialty.com 

Danielle Shorter
(702) 444–2249
danielle.shorter@rtspecialty.com

Christine Alvino
(702) 444-2252
christine.alvino@rtspecialty.com

Blake Matthews
(205) 578-3403
blake.matthews@rtspecialty.com

Northwest
AK, HI, ID, MT, OR, WA, WY
Bellevue Office

Abby Brauner
(425) 974-7727
abby.brauner@rtspecialty.com

Jessica Gleason
(425) 974-7743
jessica.gleason@rtspecialty.com

Kate Goo
(425) 974-7766
kate.goo@rtspecialty.com

Sandy Tebow
(425) 974-7771
sandy.tebow@rtspecialty.com

Southwest
AZ, CO,  NM, NV, UT
Bellevue & Houston Offices

Abby Brauner
(425) 974-7727
abby.brauner@rtspecialty.com

Jessica Gleason
(425) 974-7743
jessica.gleason@rtspecialty.com

Laurie Tipton
(713) 351–8456
laurie.tipton@rtspecialty.com

Natalie Broadway
(346) 352–8975
natalie.broadway@rtspecialty.com

Sam Tilford
(214) 545–6714
samuel.tilford@rtspecialty.com 

Midwest
IA, IL, IN, KS, MI, MN, MO, ND, NE, 
SD, WI
Richmond Office

Tina Freeman
(717) 260–5111
tina.freeman@rtspecialty.com

Mid-Atlantic
DC, DE, KY, MD, NC, TN, WV, VA
Richmond Office

Charity Downs
(804) 474–1564
charity.downs@rtspecialty.com

Garry Floyd
(804) 474–1581
garry.floyd@rtspecialty.com

Hunter Cox
(804) 465–6112
hunter.cox@rtspecialty.com

Joanna Cordon
(804) 471–4060
joanna.cordon@rtspecialty.com

Tommy Walton
(804) 465–6175 
tommy.walton@rtspecialty.com

New England
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT
Boston Office

Sue Cassino
(508) 964–3754
susan.cassino@rtspecialty.com

Northeast
NJ, NY, OH, PA
Buffalo Office

Kimberly Figarotta
(716) 856–3065 ext 34839
kimberly.figarotta@rtspecialty.com

Jaclyn Strychalski  
(716) 856–3065 ext 34840
jaclyn.strychalski@rtspecialty.com

Ryan Greer
(716)856–3065 ext 92589
ryan.greer@rtspecialty.com

Michael Dedde
(716) 856–3065 ext 91370
michael.dedde@rtspecialty.com

Practice Group Leaders
Dave Adcock
President - National Personal Lines
(804) 474–1571
dave.adcock@rtspecialty.com

Claudia May
President - National Personal Lines
(346) 352–8996
claudia.may@rtspecialty.com  

Lee Branson
President - Digital Personal Lines 
Practice
(804) 267–1236
lee.branson@rtspecialty.com  

Jason Lentz
National Practice Leader - Private Client
(702) 444–2246
jason.lentz@rtspecialty.com
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